
Communiqué no. 3121-24 April 2022

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 24 Apr 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.311

69.828

10.326

69.727

1 191 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 114 WAMMES Nick CAN +0.093 +0.113

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.277

70.059

10.367

69.451

1 216 PAUL Nicholas TTO Winner Winner

2 209 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.143 +0.051

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.873

60.642

10.051

71.635

10.730

67.102

1 100 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner +0.080 Winner

2 146 CARLIN Jack GBR +2.291 Winner +0.007

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.008

71.942

10.312

69.822

1 145 VIGIER Sebastien FRA Winner Winner

2 98 CORNISH Thomas AUS +0.648 +0.031

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  SUN 24 APR 2022 12:58 Page 1/1




