21-24 April 2022

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales **Results / Résultats**

UCI

Sun 24 Apr 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps	Sun	24 Ap	r 2022 -	Race	distance:	3 lap
---	-----	-------	----------	------	-----------	-------

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.311	10.326	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.828	69.727	
	1	191	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	114	WAMMES Nick	CAN	+0.093	+0.113	
				200m Time:	10.277	10.367	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.059	69.451	
	1	216	PAUL Nicholas	тто	Winner	Winner	
	2	209	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR	+0.143	+0.051	
				200m Time:	11.873	10.051	10.730
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	60.642	71.635	67.102
	1	100	RICHARDSON Matthew	AUS	Winner	+0.080	Winner
	2	146	CARLIN Jack	GBR	+2.291	Winner	+0.007
				200m Time:	10.008	10.312	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	71.942	69.822	
	1	145	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	98	CORNISH Thomas	AUS	+0.648	+0.031	
Progression							
The winner o	f each heat qu	alifies to the	Semifinals.				

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created SUN 24 APR 2022 12:58 Local organisers

Title partner









Communiqué no. 31

GLASGOW **GREAT BRITAIN** 

TRACK NATIONS CUP